
NAME AGE TIME PENALTY TOTAL 1D 2D 3D 4D PAYOUT POINTS
1 HAVANA SCHWARTZ 15 21.4 21.4 1 $15.31 5
2 AUBRI MCDOWELL 14 22.004 22.004 2 $9.18 4
3 RUBY BEKKEDAHL 13 22.853 22.853 3 $6.13 3
4 GWENNY GAUGER 11 22.895 5 27.895
5 ELLIE STAHL 15 22.994 5 27.994
6 SAGE PINKERTON 14 23.094 5 28.094
7 GRAHAM MORGAN 12 23.277 5 28.277
8 BRINLEY HAGERMAN 12 23.317 5 28.317
9 MAKENNA TOBEL 14 23.506 23.506 1 $15.31 5

10 BROOKE MORGAN 9 23.769 23.769 2 $9.18 4
11 MAKENZIE STAMP 12 23.981 23.981 3 $6.13 3
12 ARIANNA BIG DAY 11 24.236 24.236 4 2
13 BREAHNA LEWIS 15 25.196 25.196 5 1
14 BROOKE DONOHOE 12 25.421 25.421
15 TYLA LARSON 17 23.411 5 28.411
16 AVERI FARSTVEDT 14 23.772 15 38.772
17 HUCK SCHWARTZ 13 25.45 25.45 1 $15.31 5
18 EMMY LOU DEMPSEY 8 25.591 25.591 2 $9.18 4
19 RYLIN SMALL 11 26.599 26.599 3 $6.13 3
20 GARRETT TOM 9 29.623 29.623 4 2
21 CAROLINE SCHWARTZ 13 30.085 30.085 5 1
22 PHYLLIS STAHL 9 31.083 31.083
23 ALI LITTLE WHITEMAN 11 33.864 33.864
24 REAGAN YATES 10 35.096 35.096
25 CORINNE KEPLER 11 35.214 35.214 1 $15.31 5
26 ARABELLE LADDUSAW 15 36.434 36.434 2 $9.18 4
27 EVAJEAN LARSON 9 37.71 37.71 3 $6.13 3
28 CUY KEPLER 9 39.532 39.532 4 2
29 BRAELYN DAVIS 12 39.73 39.73 5 1
30 CALE HAUGE 10 40.329 40.329
31 TEAGAN MINKOFF 13 36.543 5 41.543
32 CLAIRE DONOHOE 9 NT
33 MILLIE KACHIK 11 NT
34 MADI MATLICK 12 NT
35 ADDISON EATON 17 NT
36
37
38
39
40

$122.48

35 ENTRIES Entry Fee $5.00 $175.00
Pay Out $3.50 $122.50

Each D $30.62

Tomorrow's Rodeo Champions
POLE BENDING-7/31/2025


